Name

DORIS DARLENE ADAMS
DORA ANN ALVEAR
REBECCA GISLER BARTOSCH
KIMBERLY DANIEL BEDNORZ
GLENN LEE BEDNORZ
BARBARA JAN BEICKER
JAMES CLETUS BIANCHI
CHERYL BOERM

MARK WILLIAM BORDOVSKY
JULIE JAUER BRAUN
BURKE LEE BRAUN SR
CHARLES EARL BROWN
SUZANNE BROWN

JUSTIN MICHAEL BUEHRING
BRITTANY ANN BUEHRING
JAMES THOMAS BURNS
CHERYL BUSH

PHILIP LYNN BUSH

DONNA MAE BUSSELMAN
ROBERT LYNN BUSSELMAN
EDNA NUNEZ CARDAWAY
STEVEN CAVES

MARY ELIZABETH CULPEPPER
JOHN WILLIAM DANMIER
TRACEY LYNN DANMIER
JENNIFER MARGARET DILLINGHAM
JENNIFER LEAH DUPNIK
CHRISTOPHER DZIUK
CASEY JAMES EBROM
LORGINA ETHRIDGE
KEVIN RAY FENNER
SARALYN K FERGUSON

VUID
1014925402
1014927510
1008999416
1014899377
1014899365
1014879651
1014940601
2155232303
1014938122
1014940459
1014873891
1014884976
1014896177
1194271123
1154104932
1014876910
1014939912
1014939920
1014932970
1014903741
1014918973
1190883405
1014881034
1024165440
2149780578
1199695186
1175913303
1014920888
1179506097
2140713843
1182317805
1156045958

PRECINCT

PARTY
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN

Name

IRMA CHAVERA BENAVIDES
MANUEL V CASTANEDA

RICK CRUZ

PATRICK ALVARADO GARCEZ
RACHEL VASQUEZ GARCIA
JOSE ANGEL JAIME

MICHAEL JOHN JANIK

LAURA AJOHNSON

EVA DUENES LEAL
LEZLIE ANN LIMONES
BERTHA LIMONES
CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LOPEZ
ANGELA MICHELLE MARTINEZ
ELOISAT MARTINEZ

FELIX ROSALES SAENZ
JAYSON PHILLIP SALAZAR
CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE SHULAR
ESMERALDA G SOLIS
RAYMOND SOLIS

DAVID SOTELO

HELEN THOMAS

VUID
1014891085
2149957096
2148653809
2172157458
1014897436
1003442797
2163452497
1150562976
1014939281
2195081584
2139937838
2178932868
1185254435
1024104191
1014920078
1186386346
1158857682
1014900405
1014900414
1014899884
2176847831

PRECINCT
11
11
1
14
4
15

12

12

14
12
10

14

PARTY
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT
DEMOCRAT



CRYSTAL FUDGE
OSCAR GARCIAJR

KATHERYN MICHELLE GARCIA

BARBARA LEE GILLEY
RAYMOND DAVID GILLEY
DAVID GONZALES
SYDNEY MAE GONZALES

MARGARET MARION GOTTHARDT

LETICIA ALMA GUSTAFSON
HOPE CARDONA GUTIERREZ

CHARLENE MERKS HIERHOLZER

WAYNE LEE HIERHOLZER
CAMILLA KLAUDT HOMEYER
WILLIAM LEE HOMEYER
ALLEN MICHAEL HONS
TRACEY LEAHORNE

EMILY JANE HYDE

GARY PAUL JANACEK
BRENDA GRACE JANYSEK
LEO FRANKJANYSEK JR
ALTON CRAIG JOHNSON
SUSAN BAETHGE JOHNSON
PATRICK ALAN JOHNSON
RITA KAY JORDAN

JOHN PAUL JUSTICE I
MACLYNN SUE KIMBLE
SCOTT DAVID KIMBLE
JOSETTE FRAZIER KOTARA
DEAN ALLAN KOTARA

MARY ELIZABETH KUECKER
HALEIGH SUE KUNSCHIK
FRANK LEAL JR

ROY PALMER MAGARIGAL JR

1014915786
1014917443
1182820459
1014929108
1014900818
1042628840
2154516782
1014878489
1014891071
1166208790
1014873597
1014894943
1014907329
1014907338
1014882384
1010946381
1123848322
1149241399
1014879577
1014927770
1014896120
1014897685
1068012002
1014877068
1165071493
1014919911
1014874473
1024572891
1024573173
1014902806
2146668960
1014939299
1148461035

14

11

11

11

12

13
13

11
11

12
14

REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN



CATHERINE MARY MAGARIGAL
RUDY MARTINEZ
STANLEY FRANKLIN MIZE

LOUISE WIATREK MOCZYGEMBA
CLARENCE JAMES MOCZYGEMBA

CODY THOMAS MOCZYGEMBA
KALYN MARIE MOCZYGEMBA
ELIASAR MORIN

NATHAN LEE MOY

LILLIAN MOY

DORA OCHOA

MIGUEL OCHOA JR

CYNTHIA GARCIA PACHECO
DOROTHY PAWELEK

PAUL H PFEIFER

RANDOLPH GERARD PIEPRZYCA

ERNESTO POCHECO
STEPHANIE JONES PORTER
GARY LEE RICHARDS

AARON JAMES ROSALES
SHANNON NICOLE ROSALES
DAVID STEVEN RYAN
MARGARET JANACEK RYAN
ALICE CANO SAENZ
ANDREA CECILIA SALINAS
REGINO ALCARIO SANCHEZ
KATHLEEN ANNE SCHRODER
ERIC AUSTIN SCHRODER
ASHLEY NICOLE SCHULTZ
THERESA MARIE SCHULZ
JONATHAN MARTIN SCHULZ II
BRADLEY WAYNE SCOTT
KAREN SUE SCOTT

1164104947
1014932479
1188688749
1014890473
1014890833
1191512032
1181057652
2209699992
1101463715
1014889894
1014880356
1014880360
1014917462
1014889123
1022614009
1014929120
1014934826
1153390064
1155499057
1155670473
1220445835
1043082637
1177093505
1014920066
1155985012
1162643462
1186214099
1186214145
1143515911
1014873430
1014877757
2142247969
2142248008

REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN



LYDIA GONZALES SERNA
STEPHEN SEAN SERNA
CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE SHULAR JR
VIDA LOUISE SWIERC

PRESTON DAVID TAGGS

GABLE LOUIS TOVAR

JUAN VASQUEZ

VELMA VASQUEZ

HONORIO MORALES VELAZQUEZ
DWAYNE VILLANUEVA

ALLISON JEAN WELLS

SAMUEL MICHAEL WELLS
DANNY WAYNE WHITAKER
LINDA BROD WHITAKER

SUSAN LYNDAL WIATREK
LAURIE MICHELLE WOOD

LORA LEAZIMMERMANN
MARGIE LOUISE ZOLKOSKI
VANESSA ANN ZUNIGA

1019883244
1019883179
2221947907
1014875948
2127057927
1208310926
2197539521
1014935359
1014897671
1014933493
1026859798
1042103171
1014920680
1014920176
1014876094
1069792910
1014926866
2157027922
1014896699

REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
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