

Name	VUID	PRECINCT	PARTY	Name	VUID	PRECINCT	PARTY
DORIS DARLENE ADAMS	1014925402	1	REPUBLICAN	IRMA CHAVERA BENAVIDES	1014891085	11	DEMOCRAT
DORA ANN ALVEAR	1014927510	1	REPUBLICAN	MANUEL V CASTANEDA	2149957096	11	DEMOCRAT
REBECCA GISLER BARTOSCH	1008999416	5	REPUBLICAN	RICK CRUZ	2148653809	1	DEMOCRAT
KIMBERLY DANIEL BEDNORZ	1014899377	2	REPUBLICAN	PATRICK ALVARADO GARCEZ	2172157458	14	DEMOCRAT
GLENN LEE BEDNORZ	1014899365	2	REPUBLICAN	RACHEL VASQUEZ GARCIA	1014897436	4	DEMOCRAT
BARBARA JAN BEICKER	1014879651	7	REPUBLICAN	JOSE ANGEL JAIME	1003442797	15	DEMOCRAT
JAMES CLETUS BIANCHI	1014940601	8	REPUBLICAN	MICHAEL JOHN JANIK	2163452497	1	DEMOCRAT
CHERYL BOERM	2155232303	14	REPUBLICAN	LAURA A JOHNSON	1150562976	1	DEMOCRAT
MARK WILLIAM BORDOVSKY	1014938122	12	REPUBLICAN	EVA DUENES LEAL	1014939281	12	DEMOCRAT
JULIE JAUER BRAUN	1014940459	10	REPUBLICAN	LEZLIE ANN LIMONES	2195081584	8	DEMOCRAT
BURKE LEE BRAUN SR	1014873891	10	REPUBLICAN	BERTHA LIMONES	2139937838	8	DEMOCRAT
CHARLES EARL BROWN	1014884976	1	REPUBLICAN	CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL LOPEZ	2178932868	12	DEMOCRAT
SUZANNE BROWN	1014896177	1	REPUBLICAN	ANGELA MICHELLE MARTINEZ	1185254435	1	DEMOCRAT
JUSTIN MICHAEL BUEHRING	1194271123	10	REPUBLICAN	ELOISA T MARTINEZ	1024104191	5	DEMOCRAT
BRITTANY ANN BUEHRING	1154104932	10	REPUBLICAN	FELIX ROSALES SAENZ	1014920078	14	DEMOCRAT
JAMES THOMAS BURNS	1014876910	4	REPUBLICAN	JAYSON PHILLIP SALAZAR	1186386346	12	DEMOCRAT
CHERYL BUSH	1014939912	9	REPUBLICAN	CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE SHULAR	1158857682	10	DEMOCRAT
PHILIP LYNN BUSH	1014939920	9	REPUBLICAN	ESMERALDA G SOLIS	1014900405	1	DEMOCRAT
DONNA MAE BUSSELMAN	1014932970	14	REPUBLICAN	RAYMOND SOLIS	1014900414	1	DEMOCRAT
ROBERT LYNN BUSSELMAN	1014903741	14	REPUBLICAN	DAVID SOTELO	1014899884	14	DEMOCRAT
EDNA NUNEZ CARDAWAY	1014918973	1	REPUBLICAN	HELEN THOMAS	2176847831	5	DEMOCRAT
STEVEN CAVES	1190883405	5	REPUBLICAN				
MARY ELIZABETH CULPEPPER	1014881034	12	REPUBLICAN				
JOHN WILLIAM DANMIER	1024165440	5	REPUBLICAN				
TRACEY LYNN DANMIER	2149780578	5	REPUBLICAN				
JENNIFER MARGARET DILLINGHAM	1199695186	7	REPUBLICAN				
JENNIFER LEAH DUPNIK	1175913303	1	REPUBLICAN				
CHRISTOPHER DZIUK	1014920888	7	REPUBLICAN				
CASEY JAMES EBROM	1179506097	11	REPUBLICAN				
LORGINA ETHRIDGE	2140713843	9	REPUBLICAN				
KEVIN RAY FENNER	1182317805	4	REPUBLICAN				
SARALYN K FERGUSON	1156045958	14	REPUBLICAN				

CRYSTAL FUDGE	1014915786	14	REPUBLICAN
OSCAR GARCIA JR	1014917443	4	REPUBLICAN
KATHERYN MICHELLE GARCIA	1182820459	1	REPUBLICAN
BARBARA LEE GILLEY	1014929108	11	REPUBLICAN
RAYMOND DAVID GILLEY	1014900818	11	REPUBLICAN
DAVID GONZALES	1042628840	5	REPUBLICAN
SYDNEY MAE GONZALES	2154516782	11	REPUBLICAN
MARGARET MARION GOTTHARDT	1014878489	12	REPUBLICAN
LETICIA ALMA GUSTAFSON	1014891071	4	REPUBLICAN
HOPE CARDONA GUTIERREZ	1166208790	1	REPUBLICAN
CHARLENE MERKS HIERHOLZER	1014873597	13	REPUBLICAN
WAYNE LEE HIERHOLZER	1014894943	13	REPUBLICAN
CAMILLA KLAUDT HOMEYER	1014907329	1	REPUBLICAN
WILLIAM LEE HOMEYER	1014907338	1	REPUBLICAN
ALLEN MICHAEL HONS	1014882384	9	REPUBLICAN
TRACEY LEA HORNE	1010946381	4	REPUBLICAN
EMILY JANE HYDE	1123848322	11	REPUBLICAN
GARY PAUL JANACEK	1149241399	8	REPUBLICAN
BRENDA GRACE JANYSEK	1014879577	11	REPUBLICAN
LEO FRANK JANYSEK JR	1014927770	11	REPUBLICAN
ALTON CRAIG JOHNSON	1014896120	2	REPUBLICAN
SUSAN BAETHGE JOHNSON	1014897685	2	REPUBLICAN
PATRICK ALAN JOHNSON	1068012002	4	REPUBLICAN
RITA KAY JORDAN	1014877068	8	REPUBLICAN
JOHN PAUL JUSTICE II	1165071493	14	REPUBLICAN
MACLYNN SUE KIMBLE	1014919911	1	REPUBLICAN
SCOTT DAVID KIMBLE	1014874473	1	REPUBLICAN
JOSETTE FRAZIER KOTARA	1024572891	11	REPUBLICAN
DEAN ALLAN KOTARA	1024573173	11	REPUBLICAN
MARY ELIZABETH KUECKER	1014902806	1	REPUBLICAN
HALEIGH SUE KUNSCHIK	2146668960	1	REPUBLICAN
FRANK LEAL JR	1014939299	12	REPUBLICAN
ROY PALMER MAGARIGAL JR	1148461035	14	REPUBLICAN

CATHERINE MARY MAGARIGAL	1164104947	14	REPUBLICAN
RUDY MARTINEZ	1014932479	1	REPUBLICAN
STANLEY FRANKLIN MIZE	1188688749	15	REPUBLICAN
LOUISE WIATREK MOCZYGEMBA	1014890473	1	REPUBLICAN
CLARENCE JAMES MOCZYGEMBA	1014890833	1	REPUBLICAN
CODY THOMAS MOCZYGEMBA	1191512032	2	REPUBLICAN
KALYN MARIE MOCZYGEMBA	1181057652	2	REPUBLICAN
ELIASAR MORIN	2209699992	1	REPUBLICAN
NATHAN LEE MOY	1101463715	1	REPUBLICAN
LILLIAN MOY	1014889894	7	REPUBLICAN
DORA OCHOA	1014880356	14	REPUBLICAN
MIGUEL OCHOA JR	1014880360	14	REPUBLICAN
CYNTHIA GARCIA PACHECO	1014917462	1	REPUBLICAN
DOROTHY PAWELEK	1014889123	7	REPUBLICAN
PAUL H PFEIFER	1022614009	11	REPUBLICAN
RANDOLPH GERARD PIEPRZYCA	1014929120	2	REPUBLICAN
ERNESTO POCHECO	1014934826	1	REPUBLICAN
STEPHANIE JONES PORTER	1153390064	1	REPUBLICAN
GARY LEE RICHARDS	1155499057	4	REPUBLICAN
AARON JAMES ROSALES	1155670473	1	REPUBLICAN
SHANNON NICOLE ROSALES	1220445835	1	REPUBLICAN
DAVID STEVEN RYAN	1043082637	13	REPUBLICAN
MARGARET JANACEK RYAN	1177093505	13	REPUBLICAN
ALICE CANO SAENZ	1014920066	14	REPUBLICAN
ANDREA CECILIA SALINAS	1155985012	12	REPUBLICAN
REGINO ALCARIO SANCHEZ	1162643462	5	REPUBLICAN
KATHLEEN ANNE SCHRODER	1186214099	9	REPUBLICAN
ERIC AUSTIN SCHRODER	1186214145	9	REPUBLICAN
ASHLEY NICOLE SCHULTZ	1143515911	6	REPUBLICAN
THERESA MARIE SCHULZ	1014873430	1	REPUBLICAN
JONATHAN MARTIN SCHULZ II	1014877757	1	REPUBLICAN
BRADLEY WAYNE SCOTT	2142247969	10	REPUBLICAN
KAREN SUE SCOTT	2142248008	10	REPUBLICAN

LYDIA GONZALES SERNA	1019883244	11	REPUBLICAN
STEPHEN SEAN SERNA	1019883179	11	REPUBLICAN
CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE SHULAR JR	2221947907	12	REPUBLICAN
VIDA LOUISE SWIERC	1014875948	7	REPUBLICAN
PRESTON DAVID TAGGS	2127057927	1	REPUBLICAN
GABLE LOUIS TOVAR	1208310926	1	REPUBLICAN
JUAN VASQUEZ	2197539521	1	REPUBLICAN
VELMA VASQUEZ	1014935359	1	REPUBLICAN
HONORIO MORALES VELAZQUEZ	1014897671	14	REPUBLICAN
DWAYNE VILLANUEVA	1014933493	1	REPUBLICAN
ALLISON JEAN WELLS	1026859798	7	REPUBLICAN
SAMUEL MICHAEL WELLS	1042103171	7	REPUBLICAN
DANNY WAYNE WHITAKER	1014920680	11	REPUBLICAN
LINDA BROD WHITAKER	1014920176	11	REPUBLICAN
SUSAN LYNDA WATREK	1014876094	12	REPUBLICAN
LAURIE MICHELLE WOOD	1069792910	1	REPUBLICAN
LORA LEA ZIMMERMANN	1014926866	8	REPUBLICAN
MARGIE LOUISE ZOLKOSKI	2157027922	12	REPUBLICAN
VANESSA ANN ZUNIGA	1014896699	1	REPUBLICAN